Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2015 - June 30, 2015

Candidate Name

BOEHNER, JOHN A.
PELOSI, NANCY

HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
MCCARTHY, KEVIN

ZINKE, RYAN K
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
SCALISE, STEVE MR.
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
ISRAEL, STEVE J.
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
RYAN, PAUL D.

LOVE, MIA

DONOVAN, DAN

BOUSTANY, CHARLES W. DR. JR.

LUJAN, BEN R MR.
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
JONES, ROGER STARNER DR.
ADAMS, BOYCE

SHIMKUS, JOHN M
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
PIRKLE, GREGORY D.
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
DUFFY, SEAN
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
TAGERT, MIKE

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR.
KELLY, JOHN TRENT
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P 1lI
LEWIS, JOHN R.

RICE, KATHLEEN
PALLONE, FRANK JR
HURD, WILLIAM
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
ROSKAM, PETER
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
GRANGER, KAY
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL
BECERRA, XAVIER
LARSON, JOHN B

GRAVES, GARRET
THORNBERRY, MAC
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
PAULSEN, ERIK

OLSON, PETER G.
MCCAUL, MICHAEL

State District

OH
CA
MD
CA
MT
NY
IL
LA
AZ
NY
WA
W]
uT
NY
LA
NM
CA
MS
MS
IL
SC
OR
MS
MN
WI
FL
MS
GA
MN
MS
MA
GA
NY
NJ
X
X
NY
IL
IL
X
CA
CA
CT
LA
TX
IN
IL
MN
TX
TX

08
12
05
23
00
14
18
01
02
03
05
01
04
11
03
03
05
01
01
15
06
02
01
05
07
23
01
06
06
01
04
05
04
06
23
05
18
06
09
12
15
34
01
06
13
06
10
03
22
10

Party

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

This table was published on 9/25/15.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$2,448,789
$1,118,190
$1,040,760
$1,038,351
$1,010,272
$785,980
$776,340
$764,268
$731,868
$701,224
$654,071
$652,418
$651,689
$630,070
$614,702
$591,975
$571,919
$538,358
$509,533
$506,715
$485,721
$466,537
$461,071
$451,821
$442,831
$441,874
$440,287
$436,955
$433,588
$420,334
$416,394
$394,221
$392,408
$390,505
$389,458
$374,200
$373,933
$373,373
$370,810
$368,887
$361,600
$361,151
$358,528
$355,317
$354,680
$350,623
$347,772
$345,175
$342,316
$334,721



